(SR 26 TO FRENCHMAN HILLS RD.)
CRP 15-02, STPR-E133(007)
Bid Opening August 23, 2016

Eng. Estimate

Granite Construction Company
5278 Hwy 17 North
Moses Lake, WA 98837

Central Washington Asphalt, Inc.
P.O. Box 939
Moses Lake, WA 98837

Total
Item # | Quantity Unit Item Description Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount
PREPARATION
1 100% L.S. Mobilization $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $37,000.00 $37,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
2 100% L.S. Notification $500.00 $500.00 $475.00 $475.00 $500.00 $500.00
GRADING
3 12.56 Mile |Shoulder Finishing $3,250.00 $40,820.00 $4,000.00 $50,240.00 $5,000.00 $62,800.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT

4 3,554 S.Y. [Planing Bituminous Pavement $4.00 $14,216.00 $4.35 $15,459.90 $3.50 $12,439.00
5 15,000 Tons |HMA Class 1/2 In. PG64-28 $72.00 $1,080,000.00 $69.00 $1,035,000.00 $67.00 $1,005,000.00
6 Calc. Tons [|Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00

7 Calc. Tons |Compaction Price Adjustment -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00

TRAFFIC
8 50 Each |Beam Guardrail Type 1 $50.00 $2,500.00 $42.50 $2,125.00 $45.00 $2,250.00
9 4 Each |Beam Guardrail Anchor Type 1 $1,500.00 $6,000.00 $950.00 $3,800.00 $950.00 $3,800.00
10 2 Each |Beam Guardraail Flared Terminal - 50'-0" $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $2,450.00 $4,900.00
11 2 Each |Remove Existing Flared Terminal $500.00 $1,000.00 $550.00 $1,100.00 $550.00 $1,100.00
12 33,100 L.F. |Temporary Pavement Marking Tape $0.20 $6,620.00 $0.35 $11,585.00 $0.40 $13,240.00
13 97,610 L.F. Paint Line $0.20 $19,522.00 $0.25 $24,402.50 $0.35 $34,163.50
14 6.28 Mile |Centerline Rumble Strip $1,100.00 $6,908.00 $1,500.00 $9,420.00 $1,500.00 $9,420.00
15 12.56 Mile |Shoulder Rumble Strip Type 3 $1,100.00 $13,816.00 $1,200.00 $15,072.00 $1,200.00 $15,072.00
16 100% L.S. Project Temporary Traffic Control $55,000.00 $55,000.00 $76,000.00 $76,000.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00
OTHER ITEMS

17 26 Each |Adjust Monument Case and Cover $600.00 $15,600.00 $335.00 $8,710.00 $450.00 $11,700.00
18 100% L.S.  |Spill Prevention, Control, and Countermeasure (SPCC) Plan $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $150.00 $150.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
19 100% L.S. Trimming and Cleanup $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $800.00 $800.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
20 -1.00 Dol. Minor Changes -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00

Contract Total

$1,331,499.00

$1,296,336.40

$1,305,381.50




